PAEAMB( Camara Municipal de Parambu 1/6
Liquidagdo
Periodo: 01/01/2022 a 31/12/2022
Gestora Data Empenho Nota Fiscal Credor CPF/CNPJ Valor Obs
CMP 30/12/2022  30.12.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 6,00
CMP 30/12/2022  15.12.0001 1860 CIDRAO SERVICOS E 14.095.719/0001-68 1.680,00
CMP 28/12/2022  28.12.0002 7800 MARIA DE FATIMA MARQUES DE 11.582.608/0001-98 750,00
CMP 28/12/2022  28.12.0001 7799 MARIA DE FATIMA MARQUES DE 11.582.608/0001-98 680,00
CMP 27/12/2022 27.12.0003 0428 IRANILSON DA SILVA MOTA EPP 01.502.066/0001-42 2.150,00
CMP 27/12/2022  27.12.0002 18505 POLO DO ELETRO COMERCIAL 07.105.743/0040-81 1.480,00
CMP 27/12/2022 27.12.0001 36060 J ALVES E OLIVEIRA LTDA 41.426.966/0037-83 960,00
CMP 26/12/2022  26.12.0001 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 13.110,43
CMP 22/12/2022 22.12.0001 0126 MV MOTA ALIMENTOS 30.551.484/0001-28 432,86
CMP 22/12/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 78,00
CMP 22/12/2022 03.01.0001 0049 JOSE HERMES BRAGA DE ***432.283-** 5.450,00
CMP 21/12/2022 24.06.0001 414 WORK CONTABILIDADE LTDA 17.368.375/0001-01 4.000,00
CMP 21/12/2022 21.06.0002 0082 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.400,00
CMP 21/12/2022 21.06.0001 0083 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.200,00
CMP 21/12/2022 07.03.0002 00754 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 20/12/2022  20.12.0001 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 1.508,75
CMP 20/12/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 6,00
CMP 19/12/2022  25.07.0004 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 5.516,56
CMP 19/12/2022  20.06.0003 17899 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 19/12/2022  20.06.0002 0281 ASSEC ASSESSORIA E 09.054.329/0001-00 7.250,00
CMP 19/12/2022  20.06.0001 0187 CONTABILIDADE DE FUTURO 40.473.144/0001-80 1.400,00
CMP 19/12/2022  19.12.0006 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 556,00
CMP 19/12/2022  19.12.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.838,85
CMP 19/12/2022  19.12.0004 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 123,80
CMP 19/12/2022  19.12.0003 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 834,00
CMP 19/12/2022  19.12.0002 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 2.758,28
CMP 19/12/2022  19.12.0001 065 ACG DOS SANTOS 18.867.649/0001-70 540,00
CMP 19/12/2022  03.01.0007 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.668,00
CMP 19/12/2022  03.01.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO e 49.306,19
CMP 14/12/2022  03.01.0009 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 252,50
CMP 13/12/2022 03.01.0011 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 151,79
CMP 05/12/2022  05.12.0002 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 85,32
CMP 05/12/2022  05.12.0001 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 104,19
CMP 30/11/2022  30.11.0001 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 5.889,68
CMP 30/11/2022  03.01.0008 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 5.989,37
CMP 28/11/2022  03.01.0010 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 105,75
CMP 25/11/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 30,00
CMP 24/11/2022 24.11.0001 00102 MV MOTA ALIMENTOS 30.551.484/0001-28 558,73
CMP 24/11/2022  05.01.0003 0019 APRIGIO LEITE BEZERRA **%149.403-** 300,00
CMP 24/11/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 42,00
CMP 23/11/2022  24.06.0001 00409 WORK CONTABILIDADE LTDA 17.368.375/0001-01 4.000,00
CMP 23/11/2022 23.11.0001 0063 ACG DOS SANTOS - ME 18.867.649/0001-70 324,00
CMP 23/11/2022  07.03.0002 00746 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 22/11/2022  25.07.0004 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 5.516,56
CMP 22/11/2022 20.06.0003 17636 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 22/11/2022  03.01.0007 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.668,00
CMP 22/11/2022  03.01.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO e 49.430,00
CMP 22/11/2022 03.01.0001 0048 JOSE HERMES BRAGA DE ***432.283-** 5.450,00
CMP 21/11/2022 21.06.0002 0081 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.400,00
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Liquidagdo
Periodo: 01/01/2022 a 31/12/2022
Gestora Data Empenho Nota Fiscal Credor CPF/CNPJ Valor Obs
CMP 21/11/2022  21.06.0001 0080 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.200,00
CMP 21/11/2022  20.06.0002 00265 ASSEC ASSESSORIA E 09.054.329/0001-00 7.250,00
CMP 21/11/2022  20.06.0001 00176 CONTABILIDADE DE FUTURO 40.473.144/0001-80 1.400,00
CMP 16/11/2022 16.11.0001 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 10,00
CMP 16/11/2022  03.01.0008 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 11.941,06
CMP 14/11/2022  03.01.0009 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 265,63
CMP 09/11/2022  03.01.0010 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUA E 07.040.108/0001-57 105,75
CMP 08/11/2022 03.01.0011 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 159,00
CMP 07/11/2022  07.11.0002 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 104,19
CMP 07/11/2022  07.11.0001 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 85,32
CMP 27/10/2022  07.03.0002 0737 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 26/10/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 24,00
CMP 26/10/2022 03.01.0001 00047 JOSE HERMES BRAGA DE ***132.283-** 5.450,00
CMP 25/10/2022  25.10.0001 0071 MV MOTA ALIMENTOS 30.551.484/0001-28 431,01
CMP 25/10/2022  24.06.0001 00405 WORK CONTABILIDADE LTDA 17.368.375/0001-01 4.000,00
CMP 25/10/2022 21.06.0002 0078 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.400,00
CMP 25/10/2022  21.06.0001 00079 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.200,00
CMP 25/10/2022  20.06.0003 17479 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 25/10/2022 05.01.0003 0018 APRIGIO LEITE BEZERRA **x149.403-** 300,00
CMP 25/10/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 42,00
CMP 24/10/2022  25.07.0004 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 5.516,56
CMP 24/10/2022  03.01.0007 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.668,00
CMP 24/10/2022  03.01.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.677,65
CMP 21/10/2022  20.06.0002 00250 ASSEC ASSESSORIA E 09.054.329/0001-00 7.250,00
CMP 21/10/2022  20.06.0001 00169 CONTABILIDADE DE FUTURO 40.473.144/0001-80 1.400,00
CMP 17/10/2022  03.01.0009 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 290,78
CMP 11/10/2022 11.10.0001 0021 FRANCISCO JAKSON PEREIRA 41.317.715/0001-50 400,00
CMP 07/10/2022  03.01.0010 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 105,75
CMP 05/10/2022  05.10.0002 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 91,71
CMP 05/10/2022  05.10.0001 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 106,83
CMP 30/09/2022 07.03.0002 00729 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 30/09/2022  03.01.0008 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 12.455,20
CMP 29/09/2022 27.09.0002 00417 ULTRA MOVEIS E ELETROS 01.502.066/0001-42 1.500,00
CMP 28/09/2022 03.01.0001 0046 JOSE HERMES BRAGA DE **%432.283-** 5.450,00
CMP 27/09/2022 27.09.0003 0238 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 414,00
CMP 27/09/2022 27.09.0001 00017 APRIGIO LEITE BEZERRA **x]149.403-** 300,00
CMP 27/09/2022 21.06.0002 0077 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.400,00
CMP 27/09/2022 21.06.0001 0076 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.200,00
CMP 27/09/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 30,00
CMP 26/09/2022  20.06.0003 17326 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 26/09/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 36,00
CMP 23/09/2022 24.06.0001 0401 WORK CONTABILIDADE LTDA 17.368.375/0001-01 4.000,00
CMP 22/09/2022  25.07.0004 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 5.516,56
CMP 22/09/2022  03.01.0007 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.668,00
CMP 22/09/2022  03.01.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 21/09/2022  20.06.0002 00229 ASSEC ASSESSORIA E 09.054.329/0001-00 7.250,00
CMP 21/09/2022 20.06.0001 00163 CONTABILIDADE DE FUTURO 40.473.144/0001-80 1.400,00
CMP 20/09/2022  03.01.0009 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 283,96
CMP 08/09/2022  08.09.0001 CARTORIO SAO FRANCISCO 1° 05.674.270/0001-00 124,15
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Liquidagdo
Periodo: 01/01/2022 a 31/12/2022
Gestora Data Empenho Nota Fiscal Credor CPF/CNPJ Valor Obs
CMP 08/09/2022  03.01.0011 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 146,34
CMP 08/09/2022  03.01.0010 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 105,75
CMP 05/09/2022  05.09.0002 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 80,73
CMP 05/09/2022  05.09.0001 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 97,63
CMP 02/09/2022  02.09.0001 00002 FRANCILENES BEZERRA ***801.703-** 100,00
CMP 29/08/2022  03.01.0008 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 12.455,20
CMP 26/08/2022 07.03.0002 00720 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 25/08/2022 21.06.0002 0074 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.400,00
CMP 25/08/2022 21.06.0001 0075 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.200,00
CMP 25/08/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 60,00
CMP 24/08/2022 03.01.0001 00045 JOSE HERMES BRAGA DE ***432.283-** 5.450,00
CMP 22/08/2022 20.06.0002 00212 ASSEC ASSESSORIA E 09.054.329/0001-00 7.250,00
CMP 22/08/2022 05.01.0003 0016 APRIGIO LEITE BEZERRA ***149.403-** 300,00
CMP 19/08/2022 24.06.0001 0397 WORK CONTABILIDADE LTDA 17.368.375/0001-01 4.000,00
CMP 19/08/2022  20.06.0003 17160 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 19/08/2022  20.06.0001 00147 CONTABILIDADE DE FUTURO 40.473.144/0001-80 1.400,00
CMP 19/08/2022 19.08.0001 00237 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 569,68
CMP 17/08/2022  25.07.0004 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 5.516,56
CMP 17/08/2022  03.01.0007 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.668,00
CMP 17/08/2022  03.01.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 12/08/2022 12.08.0001 0019 FRANCISCO JAKSON PEREIRA 41.317.715/0001-50 100,00
CMP 12/08/2022  03.01.0009 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 167,21
CMP 12/08/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 6,00
CMP 11/08/2022 11.08.0001 2400 J. L. Gomes Comercio de Materiais 06.625.800/0001-84 134,30
CMP 05/08/2022  05.08.0002 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 82,34
CMP 05/08/2022  05.08.0001 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 99,65
CMP 05/08/2022  03.01.0011 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 149,87
CMP 27/07/2022  03.01.0008 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 12.455,20
CMP 27/07/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 6,00
CMP 26/07/2022 24.06.0001 00395 WORK CONTABILIDADE LTDA 17.368.375/0001-01 4.000,00
CMP 26/07/2022 07.03.0002 00712 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 26/07/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 24,00
CMP 26/07/2022 03.01.0001 0044 JOSE HERMES BRAGA DE ***132.283-** 5.450,00
CMP 25/07/2022  25.07.0003 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 834,00
CMP 25/07/2022  25.07.0002 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 2.758,28
CMP 25/07/2022  25.07.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 3.615,92
CMP 25/07/2022 21.06.0002 00073 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.400,00
CMP 25/07/2022  21.06.0001 00072 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.200,00
CMP 25/07/2022  20.06.0003 17023 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 25/07/2022  03.01.0007 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.668,00
CMP 25/07/2022  03.01.0006 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.900,64
CMP 25/07/2022  03.01.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 25/07/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 30,00
CMP 22/07/2022  20.06.0002 00193 ASSEC ASSESSORIA E 09.054.329/0001-00 7.250,00
CMP 22/07/2022 20.06.0001 00138 CONTABILIDADE DE FUTURO 40.473.144/0001-80 1.400,00
CMP 20/07/2022  03.01.0011 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 172,77
CMP 14/07/2022  03.01.0009 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 260,73
CMP 08/07/2022  03.01.0010 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 105,75
CMP 05/07/2022  05.07.0002 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 78,14
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CMP 05/07/2022  05.07.0001 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 97,63
CMP 01/07/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 6,00
CMP 30/06/2022  30.06.0001 2148 EMANUEL ANGELO MARTINS DE 11.064.029/0001-53 5.960,00
CMP 28/06/2022  07.03.0002 00707 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 28/06/2022  03.01.0008 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 12.455,20
CMP 28/06/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 6,00
CMP 27/06/2022 27.06.0001 0231 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 358,30
CMP 27/06/2022  05.01.0003 0015 APRIGIO LEITE BEZERRA ***149.403-** 300,00
CMP 24/06/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 24,00
CMP 24/06/2022 03.01.0002 0389 WORK CONTABILIDADE LTDA 17.368.375/0001-01 4.000,00
CMP 23/06/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 30,00
CMP 23/06/2022 03.01.0001 0043 JOSE HERMES BRAGA DE ***432.283-** 5.450,00
CMP 21/06/2022 03.02.0001 0070 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.400,00
CMP 21/06/2022 02.02.0001 0071 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.200,00
CMP 20/06/2022 04.01.0005 16832 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 20/06/2022  04.01.0001 00131 CONTABILIDADE DE FUTURO 40.473.144/0001-80 1.400,00
CMP 20/06/2022  03.01.0007 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.668,00
CMP 20/06/2022  03.01.0006 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 5.516,56
CMP 20/06/2022  03.01.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 20/06/2022  03.01.0003 00185 ASSEC ASSESSORIA E 09.054.329/0001-00 7.250,00
CMP 13/06/2022  03.01.0009 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA  07.047.251/0001-70 241,38
CMP 08/06/2022  03.01.0010 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 105,75
CMP 06/06/2022  06.06.0002 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 78,14
CMP 06/06/2022  06.06.0001 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 97,63
CMP 30/05/2022  30.05.0001 000697 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 400,00
CMP 30/05/2022  07.03.0002 000696 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 27/05/2022  03.01.0008 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 12.405,05
CMP 26/05/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 30,00
CMP 25/05/2022 03.02.0001 00069 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.400,00
CMP 25/05/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 30,00
CMP 25/05/2022 02.02.0001 00068 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.200,00
CMP 24/05/2022  24.05.0001 000227 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 689,31
CMP 24/05/2022  05.01.0003 00014 APRIGIO LEITE BEZERRA **%149.403-** 300,00
CMP 24/05/2022 04.01.0005 16666 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 24/05/2022 03.01.0002 00385 WORK CONTABILIDADE LTDA 17.368.375/0001-01 4.000,00
CMP 24/05/2022 03.01.0001 00042 JOSE HERMES BRAGA DE ***)32.283-** 5.450,00
CMP 23/05/2022 04.01.0001 00118 CONTABILIDADE DE FUTURO 40.473.144/0001-80 1.400,00
CMP 23/05/2022  03.01.0007 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.668,00
CMP 23/05/2022  03.01.0006 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 5.516,56
CMP 23/05/2022  03.01.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 23/05/2022  03.01.0003 00177 ASSEC ASSESSORIA E 09.054.329/0001-00 7.250,00
CMP 19/05/2022  19.05.0002 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 78,14
CMP 19/05/2022  19.05.0001 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 97,63
CMP 19/05/2022  03.01.0011 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 163,69
CMP 19/05/2022  03.01.0010 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 105,75
CMP 13/05/2022  03.01.0009 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 235,36
CMP 04/05/2022  03.01.0008 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 12.450,87
CMP 27/04/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 18,00
CMP 26/04/2022 07.03.0002 00688 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
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CMP 26/04/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 12,00
CMP 26/04/2022  03.01.0002 000383 WORK CONTABILIDADE LTDA 17.368.375/0001-01 4.000,00
CMP 25/04/2022  03.02.0001 00066 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.400,00
CMP 25/04/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 36,00
CMP 25/04/2022 03.01.0001 0041 JOSE HERMES BRAGA DE ***432.283-** 5.450,00
CMP 25/04/2022 02.02.0001 00067 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.200,00
CMP 22/04/2022  05.01.0003 0013 APRIGIO LEITE BEZERRA ***149.403-** 300,00
CMP 22/04/2022  03.01.0007 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.668,00
CMP 22/04/2022  03.01.0006 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 5.516,56
CMP 22/04/2022  03.01.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 48.439,33
CMP 22/04/2022  03.01.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 743,00
CMP 20/04/2022 04.01.0005 16497 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 20/04/2022 04.01.0001 00110 CONTABILIDADE DE FUTURO 40.473.144/0001-80 1.400,00
CMP 20/04/2022  03.01.0003 0163 ASSEC ASSESSORIA E 09.054.329/0001-00 7.250,00
CMP 18/04/2022  03.01.0011 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 172,91
CMP 13/04/2022  03.01.0009 009885405 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA  07.047.251/0001-70 233,01
CMP 08/04/2022  03.01.0011 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 161,02
CMP 08/04/2022  03.01.0010 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE  07.040.108/0001-57 105,75
CMP 05/04/2022  05.04.0002 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 94,07
CMP 05/04/2022  05.04.0001 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 76,52
CMP 31/03/2022 07.03.0002 00682 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 29/03/2022  03.01.0008 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 12.455,20
CMP 29/03/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 17,07
CMP 28/03/2022 04.01.0005 16359 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 28/03/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 12,00
CMP 24/03/2022 24.03.0001 00225 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 593,00
CMP 24/03/2022  05.01.0003 0012 APRIGIO LEITE BEZERRA ***149.403-** 300,00
CMP 24/03/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 36,00
CMP 23/03/2022 03.01.0002 00379 WORK CONTABILIDADE LTDA 17.368.375/0001-01 4.000,00
CMP 21/03/2022  03.01.0007 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.668,00
CMP 21/03/2022  03.01.0006 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO e 5.516,56
CMP 21/03/2022  03.01.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 21/03/2022 03.01.0003 00153 ASSEC ASSESSORIA E 09.054.329/0001-00 7.250,00
CMP 18/03/2022 04.01.0001 0106 CONTABILIDADE DE FUTURO 40.473.144/0001-80 1.400,00
CMP 18/03/2022 03.02.0001 0065 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.400,00
CMP 18/03/2022 03.01.0001 0040 JOSE HERMES BRAGA DE ***)32.283-** 5.450,00
CMP 18/03/2022 02.02.0001 0064 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.200,00
CMP 14/03/2022 03.01.0011 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 171,77
CMP 14/03/2022  03.01.0009 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 305,01
CMP 10/03/2022  03.01.0010 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 105,09
CMP 08/03/2022  08.03.0001 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 96,04
CMP 07/03/2022  07.03.0001 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 96,50
CMP 02/03/2022 03.02.0001 0062 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.400,00
CMP 02/03/2022 02.02.0001 0063 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 1.200,00
CMP 01/03/2022  03.01.0010 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 101,26
CMP 28/02/2022  05.01.0003 0011 APRIGIO LEITE BEZERRA ***149.403-** 300,00
CMP 25/02/2022 04.01.0005 16183 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 25/02/2022  03.01.0008 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 12.569,34
CMP 25/02/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 30,00
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PAEAMB( Camara Municipal de Parambu 6/6
Liquidagdo
Periodo: 01/01/2022 a 31/12/2022
Gestora Data Empenho Nota Fiscal Credor CPF/CNPJ Valor Obs
CMP 25/02/2022  03.01.0001 0039 JOSE HERMES BRAGA DE **%432.283-** 5.450,00
CMP 24/02/2022  03.01.0007 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.668,00
CMP 24/02/2022  03.01.0006 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 5.911,52
CMP 24/02/2022  03.01.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.553,83
CMP 24/02/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 36,00
CMP 23/02/2022 04.01.0001 0102 CONTABILIDADE DE FUTURO 40.473.144/0001-80 1.400,00
CMP 23/02/2022  03.01.0002 375 WORK CONTABILIDADE LTDA 17.368.375/0001-01 4.000,00
CMP 21/02/2022 03.01.0003 0147 ASSEC ASSESSORIA E 09.054.329/0001-00 7.250,00
CMP 14/02/2022  14.02.0003 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 94,07
CMP 14/02/2022  14.02.0002 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 94,52
CMP 14/02/2022  14.02.0001 CARTORIO SAO FRANCISCO 1° 05.674.270/0001-00 173,63
CMP 11/02/2022  03.01.0009 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 198,08
CMP 28/01/2022 28.01.0001 224 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 687,17
CMP 28/01/2022  03.01.0008 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 12.368,31
CMP 28/01/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 6,00
CMP 27/01/2022 04.01.0005 16064 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 26/01/2022  04.01.0001 0093 CONTABILIDADE DE FUTURO 40.473.144/0001-80 1.400,00
CMP 26/01/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 36,00
CMP 25/01/2022  03.01.0004 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 42,00
CMP 25/01/2022  03.01.0003 00135 ASSEC ASSESSORIA E 09.054.329/0001-00 7.250,00
CMP 25/01/2022  03.01.0002 0372 WORK CONTABILIDADE LTDA 17.368.375/0001-01 4.000,00
CMP 24/01/2022  24.01.0002 CCN - COMPANHIA 20.937.130/0001-62 235,00
CMP 24/01/2022  24.01.0001 CCN - COMPANHIA 20.937.130/0001-62 363,00
CMP 24/01/2022  03.01.0007 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.668,00
CMP 24/01/2022  03.01.0006 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 5.121,60
CMP 24/01/2022  03.01.0005 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 21/01/2022 03.01.0011 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 165,36
CMP 20/01/2022  20.01.0001 MARIA DO SOCORRO ALVES ***093.363-** 600,00
CMP 20/01/2022  03.01.0009 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 217,24
CMP 20/01/2022 03.01.0001 0038 JOSE HERMES BRAGA DE ***432.283-** 5.450,00
CMP 10/01/2022  03.01.0010 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 99,15
CMP 05/01/2022  05.01.0002 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 94,52
CMP 05/01/2022  05.01.0001 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 94,07
CMP 04/01/2022  04.01.0004 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 25,61
CMP 04/01/2022  04.01.0003 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 155,91
CMP 04/01/2022  04.01.0002 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 99,15
Total: 1.139.855,11
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